
Bilag 1. -Serviceoverførsler - Decentral opsparing

Udvalg: Kultur og Fritid

Decentral opsparing
Bevillingstype (1) Bevillingsnavn (2) IM-Konto (3) Beløb (4)

2009
Københavns Museum RD Kultur og Fritid 3.35.60.1 -40
Kunsthallen Nikolaj RD Kultur og Fritid 3.35.60.1 -44
Stadsarkivet RD Kultur og Fritid 3.35.60.1 -379
Sjællandsgade Bad RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 274
Krudttønden RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -177
Bispebjerg NV RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -527
Jemtelandsgade RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -540
Islands Brygge RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 1.245
Indre By RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -200
Vanløse RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 0
Verdenskulturcentret RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 996
Pilegården RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 750
Vesterbro RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -1.488
Støberiet RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 198
Valby RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -111
Huset i Magstræde RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -92
Amager Kulturpunkt RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -45
Kraftwerket RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -736
Decentral opsparing på 
idrætsteams RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.31.1 -667
Nørrebrohallens mindreforbrug RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.31.1 -328
Korsgade RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.31.1 -551
Prismen RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.31.1 -175
Voksen Pædagogisk Center RD Kultur og Fritid 3.38.70.1 -50

SUM 2009 -2.687
2010

Københavns Museum RD Kultur og Fritid 3.35.60.1 40
Kunsthallen Nikolaj RD Kultur og Fritid 3.35.60.1 44
Stadsarkivet RD Kultur og Fritid 3.35.60.1 379
Sjællandsgade Bad RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -274
Krudttønden RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 177
Bispebjerg NV RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 527
Jemtelandsgade RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 540
Islands Brygge RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -1.245
Indre By RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 200
Vanløse RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 0
Verdenskulturcentret RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -996
Pilegården RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -750
Vesterbro RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 1.488
Støberiet RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 -198
Valby RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 111
Huset i Magstræde RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 92
Amager Kulturpunkt RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 45
Kraftwerket RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.35.1 736
Decentral opsparing på 
idrætsteams RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.31.1 667
Nørrebrohallens mindreforbrug RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.31.1 328
Korsgade RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.31.1 551
Prismen RD Kultur og Fritid 0.32.31.1 175
Voksen Pædagogisk Center RD Kultur og Fritid 3.38.70.1 50

SUM 2010 2.687




